2023/24

“RISE

Fees & Charges

MEMBERSHIPS

PLATINUM MEMBERSHIP

Enjoy all that The RISE & Bayswater Waves have to offer, with unlimited access to both
facilities gyms & group fitness classes, along with the aquatics area at Waves

12 month Upfront $977
12 month Direct Debit Ongoing $81.50

FULL FITNESS MEMBERSHIP
Reach your health & fitness goals across The RISE & Bayswater Waves with unlimited
access to the both gyms and group fitness classes

12 month Upfront $865
12 month Direct Debit Ongoing S72

GYM OR GROUP FITNESS MEMBERSHIP

Target your fitness goals by accessing 1 specific area of The RISE

12 month Upfront S779
12 month Direct Debit Ongoing S65

15% discount for Student & Concession Memberships
® Arange of other Membership options are available. Please see a staff member for more information.

9208 2400

28 Eighth Avenue, Maylands WA 6051
www.bayswatermrecreation.com.au/rise
rise@bayswaterwa.gov.au

A
ZIS

CASUAL HEALTH CLUB & GROUP FITNESS

Casual Health Club (Single Entry) $21

Casual Health Club (Concession) $17.70

Casual Group Fitness Class $18.20

Casual Group Fitness Class (Concession) $1550

PERSONAL TRAINING Single Session 5x Pack 10x Pack
lon1 Session (30mins) $55 $240 $495
lon1 Session (60mins) $75 $350 $650
(Non-Member Personal Training rates also available. Please see a staff member for more information)
CRECHE Single Pass 10x Visit Pass

1 Hour $4.80ea $48 + 1 additional visit pass
1% Hours S6.10ea $61 + 1 additional visit pass
2 Hours $7.30 $73 + 1 additional visit pass

ALMA VENVILLE SPORTS ARENA

Casual Admission (Single Entry) $6.50 (per hour)
Table Tennis/Badminton/Pickleball Court $22 (per hour)

Half Court $35 (per hour)

Full Court $55 (per hour)

Whole Arena $108 (per hour)

SOCIAL SPORTS COMPETITIONS

Netball $75 (per team)

Basketball & Futsal $70 (per team)

Pickleball $7-10 (per player)

FUNCTION SUITE Community Rate Commercial/Public Holiday Rate
Front Room (Smaller Side) $58.40 (per hour) $8350 (per hour)
Back Room (Larger Side) $113.82 (per hour) $162.60 (per hour)
Whole Function Suite (Hourly) $170.03 (per hour) $242.90 (per hour)

Whole Function Suite (Day Rate) $1,273.30 (full day)
(Stage & Dance Floor hire available. See Reception for Hire Charges)

$1,819 (full day)

COMMUNITY HALL Community Rate  Commercial/Public Holiday Rate
Front Room (Projector Side) $57.40 (per hour) $82 (per hour)

Back Room $60.90 (per hour) $87 (per hour)

Whole Community Hall (Hourly) $97.30 (per hour) $139 (per hour)

Whole Community Hall (Day Rate) $950 (full day)

SMALL MEETING ROOM

$665 (full day)

Community Rate Commercial/Public Holiday Rate
$22.47 (per hour) $32.10 (per hour)

AMPHITHEATRE, BALCONY, GROUND LOBBY & 1ST FLOOR LOBBY

Each area is charged hourly at: $41.00-$87.70 (per hour)

DEPOSITS, BONDS & TARIFFS

Deposit (made upon bookings under $250) $250

Bond (Full Room) $1,000

Bond (Half Room) $500 \‘,
Staff Tariff (Fri & Sat) $386.30 }\_.é/_
Staff Tariff (Sun) $601.30

Staff Tariff (Public Holidays) $848.50

/‘\



